respect of the below- mentioned property for the sum of P600, 000.00(Six Hundred 
Thousand pula only) namely:

CERTAIN:                           Piece of land being commercial plot
SITUATE:                           At Mochudi
MEASURING:                       591sqm(Five hundred and ninety-one square meters 
HELD UNDER:                      Lot 18744 Mochudi
DEVELOPMENT STATUS: Developed

Any citizen interested in a similar transaction in respect of the above property shall 
be given priority notwithstanding the agreement reached by the parties.

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the undersigned intends to apply for certified copy of Deed No: FTTL 390/2008 

dated the 11th November 2008 made in favour of ESTATE LATE BROTHER MTSHAYELI KHUPE in respect of:

Certain Piece of land being: Tribal Lot 38 JACKALAS NO.1

Measuring: 1602 m2 (One Thousand Six Hundred and Two Square Metres)

Situate:  At Jackalas No. 1 in the Tati Tribal Area

Held Under: Deed No.: FTTL 390/2008

All persons having objection to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing with the 

registrar of Deeds Francistown within three weeks from the last publication of the notice.